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Donna Collins, Committee Chair 
Executive Director, Ohio Arts Council 
Rhodes State Office Tower 
30 East Broad Street, 33rd Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-3414 
W: 614-728-4445 
donna.collins@oac.ohio.gov 
 
 
Eduardo Arosemena-Muñoz, Chair 
Instituto de Cultura Puertorriqueña 
Alturas de Torrimar Este 3-2 Calle 1 
Guaynabo, PR 00969   
W: 787-724-0700 
earosemena@icp.pr.gov 
 
 
Karen Hanan, Executive Director 
Washington State Arts Commission 
PO Box 42675 
Olympia, WA 98504-2675 
W: 360-586-2423 
karen.hanan@arts.wa.gov 
 
 
Janis Julian, Council Member 
Delaware Division of the Arts 
111 Lands End Road 
Wilmington, DE 19807 
H: 302-743-0756 
janisjulian111@gmail.com 
 
 
Kim Konikow, Executive Director 
North Dakota Council on the Arts 
1600 East Century Avenue, Suite 6 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
W: 701-328-7592 
kkonikow@nd.gov 
 
 

Omari Rush, Chair 
Michigan Council for Arts & Cultural 
Affairs 
CultureSource 
6200 2nd Avenue, Suite 003 
Detroit, MI 48202 
W: 313-831-1151 
womarirush@gmail.com 
 
 
Nola Ruth, Council Member 
Missouri Arts Council 
1711 Riback Road 
Columbia, MO 65201 
C: 573-819-2018 
nolaruth49@gmail.com 
 
 
David Schmitz, Administrator 
Iowa Arts Council 
600 E. Locust Street 
Des Moines, IA 50319-0290 
W: 515-242-6195 
david.schmitz2@iowa.gov 
 
 
Julie Vigeland, Former Chair 
Oregon Arts Commission 
1517 SW College Street 
Portland, OR 97201 
C: 503-975-1566 
julie@thevigelands.com 
 
 
Stuart Weiser, Deputy Director 
Idaho Commission on the Arts 
PO Box 83720 
Boise, ID 83720-0008 
W: 208-488-7509 
stuart.weiser@arts.idaho.gov 
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